Version:

1H/19.01.2023

General Information

Label Code

CS162-01-21

Product Description:

|Finely ground green tea leaf powder.

Unit Size: (8x19)
Country of Origin: Japan
Organic Status

Organic: Yes
Cert. at Source: JONA

Cert. at Point of Sale:

Soil Association (UK), SKAL (EU/ non-EU)

Ingredients

Organic Matcha green tea powder (100%).

Allergen Information

Cereals containing gluten*: Absent
Peanuts*: Absent
Nuts*: Absent
Soybeans*: Absent
Celery*: Absent
Mustard*: Absent
Sesame*: Absent
Sulfur dioxide and sulphites*+: |Absent
Crustaceans*: Absent
Eggs*: Absent
Fish*: Absent
Milk*: Absent
Lupin*: Absent
Molluscs*: Absent

* and products thereof
+(>10mg/kg or 10mg/l)

Nutritional Information

Typical figures in g/100g

Energy kJ 1330 kJ
Energy kCal 317 kcal
Fat 0.8¢g
of which saturates 0.13g
Carbohydrate 38.7¢
of which sugars 109
Protein 23.4 ¢
Salt <0.1lg

Nutritional values for the product as sold




Clearspring 3.6.3 Clearspring Customer Specification
CS162: Premium Matcha Shot - 8 sachets 6x(8x19) Uncontrolled if printed

Production Process: Harvest -> steam -> cool -> dry -> selecting -> Tencha Aracha

Receiving Tencha Aracha (unrefined tea) -> quality chcek -> grinding (magnet: 10000 gauss) ->
selecting -> drying (at 80-100C. Magnet: 10000 gauss) -> magnet (10000 gauss) -> metal detection ->
X ray scanner -> milling (magnet: 10000 gauss) -> sieving (60 mesh) -> packaging -> weighing -> X ray
scanner (bulk only) -> outer packaging -> shipping

Pasteurisation Process: No

Processing Aids: No

Gluten Free: No

Raw Food: No

Kosher: Yes

Free of Added Alcohol: Yes

Yeast Free: Yes

Non-GM: Yes

Vegan: Yes

Free from added sugar: Yes

Free from palm oil: Yes

Free from hydrogenated oils: Yes

Free from artificial additives: Yes

n/a

Min. Shelf life from Production: 124 Does not exclude shelf-life lost in transport from manufacturer
Min. Shelf life on Delivery: Please check with your Account Manager
Recommended Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.

Delivery Conditions: Ambient temperature (between 10°C and 25°C)
After opening: Once opened, reseal and refrigerate.

Notes and Cautions: n/a

Usage Instructions: Sachet: add 1 sachet to 30ml hot water and whisk well.

Matcha powder: add 1/4 teaspoon (1g) to 30ml of hot water or a drink of your
choice and whisk well.

Traceability Coding:
Use By Date Location:

Trade Case Content: 6

Unit Size (g or ml): (8x19)

Unit Description: 8 sachets in paper box

Trade Case description: Paper box

Shelf Ready Packaging: Yes

Trade Case Configuration 02 x 03

(Front x Side):

3.6.3 Customer Specification Page 2 of 3 Date: 07.07.2017

Author: E. Cicek Version 2 Approved: A. Grzeda



Clearspring

CS162: Premium Matcha Shot - 8 sachets 6x(8x1g)

Barcode:
Net Weight (9):
Gross Weight (g):

Drained Weight (g):

Depth (mm):
Width (mm):
Height (mm):
Paper (g):
Glass (9):
Aluminium (g):
Steel (g):
Plastic (g):
Type of Plastic:
Wood (g):
Other (g):
Type of Other:

Languages on Label:

Suggestions for use:

Pack Shot Image:

5021554003236

8

24.4000000953674

0

53

49

124

10

0

0

0

6.4

OTHER

0

0

PET/PE/MAL/PE
English
Spanish
Italian
Portuguese
French
Dutch
Norwegian
Danish
Swedish
Finnish

Barcode:
Net weight (9):
Gross weight (g):

Depth (mm):
Width (mm):
Height (mm):
Paper (g):
Glass (9):
Aluminium (g):
Steel (g):
Plastic (g):
Type of Plastic:
Wood (g):
Other (g):
Type of Other:

3.6.3 Clearspring Customer Specification

05021554003229

48

179.400000572205

164
100
128
33

[elMeolMele]

o

Sizes Available:

139D

CS159
CS160
CS161

Sachet: add 1 sachet to 30ml hot water and whisk well.

Uncontrolled if printed

Layers/pallet 12
Cases/layer 70

Layers/pallet 12
Cases/layer 56

4000 X 1g
10 X 40g
1 X 1kg

30 X 1g

Matcha powder: add 1/4 teaspoon (1g) to 30ml of hot water or a drink of your
choice and whisk well.

This document will be valid only on the date it is printed. For the most recent version please visit the Clearspring Dropbox website: http://bit.ly/ClearspringUkLibrary
or http://bit.ly/ClearspringExportLibrary

3.6.3 Customer Specification

Author: E. Cicek

Page 3 of 3
Version 2

Date: 07.07.2017
Approved: A. Grzeda



