CS162: Premium Matcha Shot - 8 sachets 6x(8x1g)

Uncontrolled if printed

		Version:	1H / 19.01.2023
General Information		Label Code:	CS162-01-21
Product Description:	Finely ground green tea leaf powder.		
Unit Size:	(8x1g)		
Country of Origin:	Japan		

Organic Status		
Organic:	Yes	
Cert. at Source:	JONA	
Cert. at Point of Sale:	Soil Association (UK), SKAL (EU/ non-EU)	

Ingredients

Organic Matcha green tea powder (100%).

Allergen Information	
Cereals containing gluten*:	Absent
Peanuts*:	Absent
Nuts*:	Absent
Soybeans*:	Absent
Celery*:	Absent
Mustard*:	Absent
Sesame*:	Absent
Sulfur dioxide and sulphites*+:	Absent
Crustaceans*:	Absent
Eggs*:	Absent
Fish*:	Absent
Milk*:	Absent
Lupin*:	Absent
Molluscs*:	Absent
* and products thereof +(>10mg/kg or 10mg/l)	

Nutritional Information

Typical figures in g/100g	
Energy kJ	1330 kJ
Energy kCal	317 kcal
Fat	0.8 g
of which saturates	0.13 g
Carbohydrate	38.7 g
of which sugars	10 g
Protein	23.4 g
Salt	< 0.1 g

Nutritional values for the product as sold

CS162: Premium Matcha Shot - 8 sachets 6x(8x1g)

Uncontrolled if printed

Production Proces	S
Production Process:	Harvest -> steam -> cool -> dry -> selecting -> Tencha Aracha
	Receiving Tencha Aracha (unrefined tea) -> quality chcek -> grinding (magnet: 10000 gauss) -> selecting -> drying (at 80-100C. Magnet: 10000 gauss) -> magnet (10000 gauss) -> metal detection -> X ray scanner -> milling (magnet: 10000 gauss) -> sieving (60 mesh) -> packaging -> weighing -> X ray scanner (bulk only) -> outer packaging -> shipping
Pasteurisation Process:	No
Processing Aids:	No

Dietary Selling Points

	N.
Gluten Free:	No
Raw Food:	No
Kosher:	Yes
Free of Added Alcohol:	Yes
Yeast Free:	Yes
Non-GM:	Yes
Vegan:	Yes
Free from added sugar:	Yes
Free from palm oil:	Yes
Free from hydrogenated oils:	Yes
Free from artificial additives:	Yes

Additional Information

Storage & Shelf Life

otorage a offert Ene					
Min. Shelf life from Production:	24	Does not exclude shelf-life lost in transport from manufacturer			
Min. Shelf life on Delivery:	Please chec	Please check with your Account Manager			
Recommended Storage:	Store in a co	pol, dry place.			
Delivery Conditions:	Ambient terr	Ambient temperature (between 10°C and 25°C)			
After opening:	Once opene	Once opened, reseal and refrigerate.			
Notes and Cautions:	n/a	n/a			
Usage Instructions:	Sachet: add 1 sachet to 30ml hot water and whisk well.				
	Matcha pow choice and v	der: add 1/4 teaspoon (1g) to 30ml of hot water or a drink of your whisk well.			
Traceability Coding:					
Use By Date Location:					

Packaging Information			
Trade Case Content:	6		
Unit Size (g or ml):	(8x1g)		
Unit Description:	8 sachets in paper box		
Trade Case description:	Paper box		
Shelf Ready Packaging:	Yes		
Trade Case Configuration (Front x Side):	02 x 03		



3.6.3 Clearspring Customer Specification

CS162: Premium Matcha Shot - 8 sachets 6x(8x1g)

Uncontrolled if printed

	Unit		Case	Pallet
Barcode:	5021554003236	Barcode:	05021554003229	Plack
Net Weight (g):	8	Net weight (g):	48	Block
Gross Weight (g):	24.400000953674	Gross weight (g):	179.400000572205	(1000mmx1200mm)
Drained Weight (g):	0			Layers/pallet 12
Depth (mm):	53	Depth (mm):	164	Cases/layer 70
Width (mm):	49	Width (mm):	100	
Height (mm):	124	Height (mm):	128	EUDO
Paper (g):	10	Paper (g):	33	EURO
Glass (g):	0	Glass (g):	0	(800mmx1200mm)
Aluminium (g):	0	Aluminium (g):	0	Layers/pallet 12
Steel (g):	0	Steel (g):	0	Cases/layer 56
Plastic (g):	6.4	Plastic (g):	0	-
Type of Plastic:	OTHER	Type of Plastic:		
Wood (g):	0	Wood (g):	0	
Other (g):	0	Other (g):	0	
Type of Other:	PET/PE/MAL/PE	Type of Other:		

Languages on Label:	English]	Sizes Available:	139D	4000 X 1g	
	Spanish			CS159	10 X 40g	
	Italian			CS160	1 X 1kg	
	Portuguese			CS161	30 X 1g	
	French					
	Dutch					
	Norwegian					
	Danish					
	Swedish					
	Finnish					

Marketing Information			
Suggestions for use:	Sachet: add 1 sachet to 30ml hot water and whisk well.		
	Matcha powder: add 1/4 teaspoon (1g) to 30ml of hot water or a drink of your choice and whisk well.		

Pack Shot Image:

This document will be valid only on the date it is printed. For the most recent version please visit the Clearspring Dropbox website: http://bit.ly/ClearspringUkLibrary or http://bit.ly/ClearspringExportLibrary